g%, PITKIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Location Summary Report

Name Age

Sex Booking Date

Offense

Bonds

ADELITA-HENDERSON, BRANDI 27
F.

BRAVO-TORO, TOMAS 34
BROWN, MICHAEL A.1I 33
COLOMBO, JAMES P. 72
HENLEY, HENRY F. 24
MEYER, CAMERON N. 46
MORENO-ROMERO, 51
DAGOBERTO

NOE, STEPHEN A. 26
PURDY, ROBERT E. JR 63

QUINTANILLA-PORTILLO, ABEL 47
D.
RAMIREZ-VIDAL, AGUSTIN 41
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06/14/25

11/12/24
09/14/24
07/03/25
06/18/25

06/23/25
08/12/23

06/10/25
07/03/25
11/06/24

11/12/24

WARRANT - Outside Agency

CONSPIRACY
Obstructing Justice

FAILURE TO
COMPLY/CONTEMPT
Sentenced

THEFT - Other Vehicles

Sentenced

Traffic Offense

MENACING-
-INTIMIDATION-STALKING
CONSPIRACY

10000

100000
50000
0
25000

0
250000

0
1000
2250

100000

Total Occupancy: 11

Report Includes:

All Current Bookings not matching ™, All Release Dates matching " :
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